
3752

3400
3426

2930

2251 5457

6064

5469

4318

947

6061

4319

3623

578

6772

4803

3718

6055

4704

2252

1

6059

6591

6099

6298

6091

81

4315
3025

4804

60926063

2935

3402

3750

4316

3461

6159

4041

6051

4339
6053

4338

6553

4339

4340

4340

4340

3516

6053

3461

6159

4041

4338

6623

6324

2608

6623

2608

2609

2609

2609

2826

6088

3516

6088

1

1197

2024

DP 764187

DP 765715

DP 767173

DP 762176

DP 768920

DP 768997

DP 768997

DP 769357
DP 768908

DP 765975

DP 766514

DP 766514

DP 768912

DP 764188

DP 768910

DP 768910

DP 765690

DP 766165

DP 767152

DP 767868

DP 767153

DP 768947

DP 768947

DP 769213

DP 767175

DP 767175

DP 767175
DP 765808

DP 765808

DP 751943

DP 766163

DP 765090

DP 767059

DP 767059 DP 765095

DP 768949

DP 768921

DP 767174

DP 767174

DP 769410
DP 769410

DP 768955

DP 768918

DP 768379

DP 768684

DP 768916

DP 768373

DP 762670

DP 763874

DP 764636DP 764636

DP 764960

DP 914650

DP 769154

DP 764637

DP 764637

DP 764637

DP 765224

DP 768950

DP 761641

DP 768072

DP 768072

DP 766131

DP 822099

DP 751852

DP 765750

DP 765750

DP 765688

23

22

19
19

18
18

17

22

17

16
16

15
15

14
14

13
13

12
12

11
11

09
09

08
08

0707

06
06

05
05

04
04

03
03

02
02

01
01

99
99

98
98

97
97

96
96

95
95

94
94

93
93

92
92

91
91

8989

88
88

87

86
86

85
85

87

84
84

25

83

82
82

81
81

79
79

78
78

77
77

76

83

75
75

73
73

72
72

71
71

25

24
24

23

76

408000mE
(MGA) 450

440

440

430

430

420

420

410

410

450

31º 00' 00"31º 00' 00"

30º 30' 00"30º 30' 00"

20'

40'

50'

40'

50'

10' 20'

10'

408000mE 449000mE

449000mE

48

48

47

47

46

46

45

45

44

44

43

43

42

42

41

41

39

39

38

38

37

37

3635

35

34

34

33

33

32

32

31

31

29

29

28

28

27

27

26

26

25

25

24

24

23

23

22

22

21

21

1918

18

17

17

16

1916

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

09

09

07

07

06

06

05

05

52

52

51

5136
146º 30' 00"146º 00' 00"

146º 00' 00" 146º 30' 00"

6574000mN(MGA)

6621000mN6621000mN

6574000mN

66206620

66106610

66006600

65906590

65806580

6570

BYROCK 25km
GONGOLGON 50km

COOLABAH 35km

BOURKE 60km BREWARRINA 70km TARCOON 35km

COOLABAH 40km

DG

DF

DG

DF40

20

80

20
00

20

20

80
40

20
40

00

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1
kV

19.1kV 19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1
kV

19.1kV

19.
1kV

19.
1kV

19.1kV

19.1
kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

66kV

19.
1kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1
kV

19.
1kV

19.1kV

19.1
kV

19.1kV

66kV

66kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

19.1kV

66kV

180

120

120

180

180

220

200

200

180

140

200

180

200

200

160

340

220

220

180

140

320

160

200

140

300

180

180

220

280

160
260

240

160

140

200

220

180

180

180

200

160

140

160

140

160

140

THE
THREE

SISTERS

LITTLE
PEAK

CORONGA PEAK

BALD
HILLS

J O
H

N
T A

Y
L O

R
R

A
N

G
E

BARNETTS TANK

GREYS
HUT TANK

SHED
PADDOCK

TANK

BIG TANK

ROSSES
TANK

TEN
MILE

TANKBLACKBOY
TANK

REXS
TANK

KENS
TANK

ROCKY
TANK

NEW FIVE
MILE TANKSTRADBROOKES

TANK BYROCK
TANK

ROBERTSONS
TANK

WILD
ORANGE
TANK COXS

TANK

DENNIS
TANK

WHITE
TANKSTRIP

TANK

SNAKE
TANK EIGHT

MILE
TANK

NEW
LAGOON

TANK

TOMMYS
TANK

BUMBLE
TANK RED TANK

BRUMBY
TANK SIX

MILE
TANK

RAM
PADDOCK

TANK

YANDILLA
TANKPUTHAWARRIE

TANK MASONS
TANK

FOUR
MILE

TANK
FISHERS
TANK

GADSBY
TANK

PENDIANNA
TANK

SCRUBBY
TANK

CHINAMANS
TANK

WHYM
TANK

WHITE
ELEPHANT
TANK

PINT POT
WEST TANK

BOSHS
TANKWALKERS

TANK

NUMBER
TWO TANK

NUMBER
ONE TANK

GILGAI
TANK

PINE
TREE
TANK

SIDING
TANK

LITTLE
WILGA TANK NETTING

TANK
BROWNS

TANK TELEPHONE
TANK

BELAH
TANK

NEWERA
TANKMOUNTAIN

TANK
WADES

TANK

THREE
MILE
TANK

GREEN
TANKROSIES

TANK

DIP TANK

ROAD
TANK

WHITES
TANK

MCCOUBREYS
TANK

THE WHITE
TANK

MULGA
CREEK

GONGOLGON BYROCK ROAD

NIDGERY BYROCK ROAD

WILGA DOWNS
RO

AD

WILGA
DOWNS BYROCK ROAD

CORONGA
PEAK ROAD

MITCHELL 
HIGHWAY

MITCHELL 
HIGHWAY

cemetery

monument

historic site

yards

yards

yards

yards

yards

yards

yards

yards

yards
yards

yards

yards

yards yards

yards

yards

yards

communication tower

B71

B71

B71

Tin
dar

ey
Cre

ek

Tin
dar

ey
Cre

ek

Tindar ey
Creek

Mulga 
Creek

Mulga
Creek

Mulga
Cr eek

Mu
lga

 
Cre

ek

Mulga
Creek

Bald Hills

Tara

Wilga Downs

Lyndhurst

Cooneybar

Kurrawong

Coronga Peak

Wallanburra

Kenilworth

Brookside

Westella

Byrock
Station

CambusKenneth

Z

PO

landing
 groun

d

land
ing 

grou
nd

lan
din

g g
rou

nd

landing ground

landing ground

landing ground

124

214

157

119

183

154122

151

194

166

158

144133

141

153131

135

153
159

156

165
170

144

155 183

179

194

190

161

157

157

BYROCKRFS

140

173

155

176

229

198

211

414

bore

caravan park BYROCK
REST AREA

Oliver

Kenilworth

Bourke South
Base

Medway

Wyuna

Bye

Edgeroi

Coronga

rest area

rest arearest area

B O G A N

B R E W A R R I N A

B O U R K E

C O B A R

TH
IS 

MA
P M

AY
 C

ON
TA

IN
 A

UT
OM

AT
IO

N 
IN

DU
CE

D 
ER

RO
RS

 O
R 

OM
ISS

IO
NS

.

BYROCK

8136

20/10/2017
BY

RO
CK

 81
36

BY
RO

CK
 81

36

BYROCK 8136
BYROCK 8136

2017 EDITION

1: 100 000
GEOPDF TOPOGRAPHIC MAP

                     Depiction of a road or track does not necessarily indicate a public right
of way. Unlawful entry upon private land or a restricted area and/or wilful damage of
property such as gates and fences exposes offenders to legal prosecution.
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Local GovernmentState Forest
CadastreMine Subsidence District

National Park, Nature Reserveor State Conservation Area
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SCALE  1:100000
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Built up area
Route marker: Motorway, National Route
Major road: paved (with State Route), unpaved
Secondary road: paved, unpaved
Minor road: paved, unpaved
Vehicular track: Stock grid.
Four-wheel drive track: Gate
Walking track
Road tunnel. Crossing
Railway, heavy. Station. Tunnel
Railway, light. Railway, disused.
Landmark feature. Stockyards. Mine
Water tank or reservoir. Ground tank or dam
Survey landmark (with height)
Ancillary contour. Spot height
Contours. Depression contour
Cliff, with relative height. Rocky pinnacle
Quarry or gravel pit. Levee or dyke
Closed forest: 80-100% crown cover. Open forest: 50-80% crown cover
Woodland: 20-50% crown cover. Pine forest
Orchard, plantation or vineyard. Mangrove
Power transmission line (19.1kV and above)
Cableway
Pipeline, water. Pipeline, other
Perennial lake. Intermittent lake. Mainly dry lake
Wet swamp. Dry swamp
Land subject to inundation. Sand
Intermittent stream, with waterfall
Mainly dry stream. Perennial stream
Large dam or weir
Ferry route
Lighthouse or beacon. Breakwater
Jetty or wharf. Rock, bare or awash
Slipway. Anchorage. Wreck
Rock shelf. Reef
Rocky shoreline. Intertidal flat
Building, small. Building, large. Homestead
Place of worship. School. State Emergency Service
Ambulance station. Police station. Emergency headquarters
Fire station. Telephone exchange. Post office
Electricity substation, small. Electricity substation, large. Hospital
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injury, loss or damage arising from its use or errors or omissions therein. While all care is taken to
ensure a high degree of accuracy, users are invited to notify any discrepancies and should use
this map with due care.
The 2017 edition of the Topographic GeoPDF may differ from the current printed version.
Data extraction date 9/9/2017.
Road and track information displayed in State Forest Areas on this map was supplied by
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Magnetic North is 9.6 degrees East of Grid North.
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